

FMA-983 of 2004

25.04.2023
Item no.1
Court No.50

None appears.

Perused the office report dated 24.04.2023.

Let CAN-6/2023 be fixed for hearing on **02.05.2023**.

(Umesh Singh)
Registrar Administration (L & OM)