

FMA-983 of 2004

20.06.2023
Item no.1
Court No.50

Smt. Devi Naskar and others
-Vs-
Bilasini Mondal

None appears.

Perused the office report dated 19.06.2023
and the order dated 13.06.2023 passed by the
Lawazima Court.

The entire matter in the light of the said order passed by
the Lawazima Court be placed before the Hon'ble
Bench with comprehensive report for appropriate order.

(Nabanita Ray)
Registrar Administration (L & OM)