

Court No. 655
26.11.2024
(Item Nos 04)
S. Das

FMA 983 of 2004

Rati Kanta Naskar @Laskar
VS
Bilasini Mondal

Mr. Debrabrata Mondal
.....for the appellant.

Learned advocate for the appellant is present.

Let the matter go out of this list for want of
determination.

Liberty is hereby granted to the appellant to
mention the matter before the appropriate Bench having
determination.

(Prasenjit Biswas, J.)